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Master sheet Tricks Round 2

Wanganui Gold Star 2024
20/01/2024 - 21/01/2024

TORESEN Suzy

Ul4 F
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21/01/2024-2:49 PM
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RWB

RF

WLB

LF
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BB

RBB

First pass :

2x not credit

1x not credit

3x not credit

3x not credit

out of time

out of time

60

80

80

60

60

110

110

560

B

TF

TS

RTS

TWB

TWF

wO

RWO

5B

Second pass :

Total

2x not credit

2x not credit

3x not credit

3x not credit
out of time

1x not credit
out of time

100

100

150

150

500

1060




